

April 10, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza,	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Bandra Kurla Complex (BKC)	Dalal Street
Bandra (East)	Mumbai – 400001
Mumbai - 400051	
Symbol: EQUITASBNK	Scrip Code No: 543243

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith the Compliance certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the period from April 01, 2022 to March 31, 2023.

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited

N Ramanathan Company Secretary





COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 7(3) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby confirm that for the Year ended March 31, 2023 i.e., from April 01, 2022 to March 31, 2023, all activities in relation to share transfer facility of Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited have been maintained by the Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e., KFIN Technologies Limited (which is registered as Registrar and Share Transfer Agent in Category-I with SEBI vide SEBI Registration No. INR000000221) in compliance with Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited

For KFin Technologies Ltd (SEBI Registration No. INR000000221)

N Ramanathan Company Secretary

Date: April 10, 2023 Place: Chennai Rajitha Cholleti Deputy. Vice President

> Date: April 10, 2023 Place: Hyderabad